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Bergstrom Todd tbergstrom@afmcorporation.com AFM Corporation 17645 Juniper Path, 
Suite 260 Lakeville MN 55044 (952) 892-0809 Manufacturer

Blau Kevin kevin.blau@tolko.com Tolko Industries 3203 30th Avenue Vernon BC V1T 6M1 (250) 550-1498 Supplier

Di Lenardo Bruno Bruno.Di_Lenardo@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca Canadian 
Construction CCMC Ottwa ON  K1A 0R6 (613) 993-7769 General Interest

Ehrlich Gary gehrlich@nahb.com NAHB NAHB Washington DC 20005 (202) 266-8545 User

Gareis Bill wgareis@ashland.com Ashland Chemical 802 Hammon Ave. Columbus OH 43223 (724) 772-1874 Supplier

Haluska John john.haluska@norbord.com Norbord Industries 5660 Arthur Street, 
NE Fridley MN 55432 (612) 281-0700 Supplier

Kooner Kal kal.kooner@intertek.com Intertek Testing 
Services NA Ltd. 1500 Brigantine Drive Coquitlam BC V3K 7C1 (604) 528-8711 General Interest

Krivchuk Russ rkrivchuk@icc-es.org ICC-ES 3060 Saturn Street Brea CA 92821 (562) 699-0543 General Interest

Krupa Mike michael.krupa@basf.com BASF Corporation 1609 Biddle Avenue Wyandotte MI 48192 (734) 324-6891 Supplier

Linville Jeff jeff.linville@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 2910 East Amity Rd. Boise ID 83716 (208) 429-3715 Supplier

McClure Vince Vince@nelsonandmcclure.com Nelson & McClure, 
PLLC

2102 Carriage Drive 
SW, Building A – Olympia WA 98502 (360) 915-8589 User

Nigh Corey cnigh@ntainc.com NTA Inc. 305 N. Oakland Ave. Nappanee IN 46550 (574) 773-7975 General Interest

Reindl Ron ron.reindl@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53590 (608) 839-1170 General Interest

Savoy Tom Tom.Savoy@insulfoam.com Insulfoam LLC 17001 Fish Point 
Road, Ste. 101 Prior Lake MN 55372 (800) 469-8870 ext. 

102 Manufacturer

Williamson Tom tomwilliamson@live.com Structural Insulated 
Panel Assn 3511 SE 186th Court Vancouver WA 98683 (360) 901-7106 Manufacturer

Whalen Jim jwhalen@insulspan.com PFB Corporation 270, 3015 - 5th 
Avenue N.E. Calgary AB T2A 6T8 (403) 569-4312 Manufacturer

Whelan Chris chris.whelan@henkel.com Henkel 10 Finderne Ave Bridgewater NJ 00807 (604) 880‐2361 Supplier

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org APA - The 
Engineered Wood 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Supplier

Shrestha Deepak deepak.shrestha@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53711 (608) 839-3168 General Interest

Count by Category (Voting Members only)
Manufacturer 4 22.2%
Supplier 7 38.9%
User 2 11.1%
General Interest 5 27.8%
Total 18 100.0%
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